
AYDELOTTE'S BUSINESS COLLEGE,

y. M. 6. fl. Building, Oakland. Gal.

Business Dep't

f,

Hie OAKLAND. Hil

Hicks Jas W, car rpr, r 766 18th
Hicks Jas W, car rpr, r 776 18th
" John W, porter W F <& Co, r S F
Hierlihy Thos L, planing mills 1st nr

Bdy, r Alameda
Hiestand Noah W (Hiestand, Warner

& Co) S F, r 1572 10th av
Higbee T W, porter P P C Co, r S F
Higby Chas B, r 482 Plymouth av
" Eben J, r 520 18th
" Edw P, elk A L Leber & Co, r 482

Plymouth av"EM Mrs, r 520 18th
" Nellie M Miss, r 520 18th
" Ruth Miss, r 520 18th
" Sarah L Miss, r 520 18th
Higgins Albert H, com S F, r 1163 Brush
" B Mrs, r 1447 Chestnut
" Benj W, saloon 1802 7th, r 984 Willow
" Bernard, r 823 16th
" Dennis, lab. r 1570 3d
** Edw A, tallyman, r 711 Castro
" Edw A Jr, helper C B Shear, r 711

Castro
" Elisha, r 678 13th
" Harvey G, well borer H Lindeman,

r 554 39th
" Jas, r 363 5th
" Jas, blksmith 555 4th, r 829 Cedar
" Jas, eng, r 1415 E 10th
" J F Mrs, r 1057 Willow
" J H, blksmith, r 1057 Willow
" John, foreman S P Co, r 971 Pine
" John W, well borer H Lindeman, r

554 39th
" Jos B, elk S F, r 1447 Chestnut
" Kate Miss, emp C C L Co, r 5th nr

Lewis
" Martin, eng, r 1415 E 10th
" Rose Miss, emp C C L Co, r 5th nr

|

Lewis
" W, lab S P Co, r 1783 William
" Wm, r Alcatraz av nr Stanford av

j

Higgs Richd, elk G A J Davis, r 619 6th
High School, see Oakland High school
" Wm H Jr, elk Union National Bank,

r 1432 Webster
Higham Addie E Miss, teacher Ay- I

delotte"s Business College, r 810 E
15th

" Elijah, screen mfr 810 E 15th, r same
" Violetta J Miss, r 810 E 15th
Highland Park, bet E 23d and E 30th,

14th and 23d avs
HIGHLAND PARK AND FRUIT-

VALE R R, E C Sessions Presi-
dent, F J "Woodward Secretary,
J E Morris Superintendent, 1118
Broadway

Higuera Frank L, driver Whitney
Transfer Co

" L, emp Henry Dalton & Sons Co,
r 1860 Short

" Manuel M, barber 465 6th, r same
Hiland Geo, bkmn S P Co, r 862 Wil-

low
Hilborn Fredk, emp Union Hotel

Grace A Miss, r 354 E 14th
S G, atty S F, r 354 E 14th

!
Hildebrand — Mrs, r 856 Market

I

" Ernest R, elk N J Swenson, r 381
12th

!
" Geo D, journalist S F, r 669 17th

I

" Gustav, elk R Rademann, r 808
12th

" John, dishwasher R W Merrick, r
1382 Telegraph av

" W T, bkmn S P Co, r 141S 8th
Hilden Jas C, teamster, r Fruitvale

av nr Washn
Hilken Danl H, fireman, r Dover cor

Merced
Hilkert Bessie Miss, emp Uhl Bros,

r 820 Harrison
" J Mrs, seamstress 820 Harrison,

r same
Hill A Mrs, r Peralta av nr Lynde
" Alexander, teamster M V Cem, r

Piedmont av nr cemetery
" Annie A Miss, teacher S F, r 16

Capp nr Nicol av
" Annie M Miss, bkkpr, r 539 36th
" Arthur B, carp, r 768V2 6th
" Austin H, com S F, r 33 Bella Vis-

ta av
" C B Mrs, r Olive nr Peralta av
" C C, bkkpr S F, r 242 Ettie
" Chas, bkkpr S F, r 242 Ettie
" Chas E, druggist, r 469V2 9th
" Claiborne M Rev, rector 10th av
y
Baptist church, r 1367 10th av

" David, r 1802 Myrtle
" Edw, farmer, r Cameron and Put-
nam

" Ella Miss, notary and stenog 906

Bdy, r 539 36th
" E T Mrs, nurse 808 Jefferson, r

same
" Emma Mrs, died Oct 27, 93
" E R, artist 1460 7th, r same
" F, paper carrier, r 9S7 Willow
" Flossie Miss, student, r Piedmont

av nr Howard
" Frank W, cond S P Co, r 1057

Center
" Geo, driver W D McDonald, r

720 Chestnut
" Harvey, coachman 560 E 22d
" Henry B, died Jan 28, 94
" Henry L, r 825 Kirkham
" Howard J, elk Livingston A Staf-

ford, r 539 36th
" Jas, watchman City Hall, r 818 Cla>
"J J Mrs, r 1382 Webster
" John A, elk J Wallace, r Berkeley
" John C, emp S P Co, r Oakland av

nr Santa Clara av
" John G, mach S F, r Mariposa av

nr Grove
" Jos, r Telegraph av nr Morgan
" L Mrs, r 1426 11th
" Lincoln W, tinner, r 681 25th
" L M, cai-p, r 15 Helen
" M A Mrs, r 16 Capp
" Maria Mrs, r 563 6th
" Matilda R Mrs, r 539 36th
" M E, elk S F, r 1760 13th av
" Millie Miss, r 1591 Telegraph av

,

" Pleasant, baker, r 410 3d
|
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